W

CARAVAN

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT NV
CONTE FOSCO’ CUVEE BRUT

ROSE WINE

FALSE BAY ROSE, SA
DOMAINE DE LAMOUR PROVENCE ROSE
M DE MINUTY ROSE

WHITE WINE

ANAKENA SAUVIGNON BLANC

DARK HORSE - CHARDONNAY

MONTES - SAUVIGNON BLANC
SIMONSIG - CHENIN BLANC

MOULIN DE GASSAC, PICPOUL DE PINET
MATUA VALLEY - SAUVIGNON BLANC

RED WINE

ANAKENA MERLOT

J MOREAU & FILS PINOT NOIR, PAYS D’OC IGP
SIMONSIG - CABERNET SAUVIGNON - SHIRAZ
ZUCCARDI SERIE A - MALBEC

GABBIANO CHIANTI DOCG

CARNIVOR - CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Glass/Bottle

160/780
75/365

55/265
64/305
78/375

48/225
54/255
58/275
63/300
70/330
78/375

48/225
58/275
63/300
69/325
72/335
77/355

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees,

10% service charge and 5% VAT.



CARAVAN

BEER BOTTLES

COORS 43
AMSTEL 43
BUD LIGHT 45
STELLA ARTOIS 50
HEINEKEN 55
THATCHERS GOLD 75
SPIRITS

RUSSIAN STANDARD 45
JOSE CUERVO 45
TANQUERAY 50
JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL 45
BACARDI 8 ANOS 45
BACARDI SILVER 45

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

BRITISH GARDEN 60
Gin, homecrafted cucumberade, tonic

MRS. FANG 60
Gin, home crafted plum-ginger vinegar syrup, tonic

BERRY TWIST 60
Vodka, rosemary and blackberry syrup, orange juice

WATER

AQUA PANNA small 28/ large 38
SAN PELLEGRINO small 28/ large 38
FRESH JUICES 35

Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon, Apple

HOT BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO 30
CAPPUCCINO 30
AMERICANO 30
HOT CHOCOLATE 30
POT OF TEA 35

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees,
10% service charge and 5% VAT.



